ENJOY THE RIDE... Dobinsons ...RIDE TO ENJOY
/MAKE: NISSAN TYPE: Patrol
MODEL: Y60 GQ YEAR: 08/1987 - 1998
DETAIL: LWB Station Wagon, GR,
Safari, WYG60
NISS-55

\

NVSSIN

COIL SPRING

Suits: 3.0L Petrol
Linear Rate - Standard Height
Linear Rate - Raised Height (40mm Lift)
Variable Rate - Raised Height (40mm Lift)
Linear Rate - Raised Height (50mm Lift)
50 - 80Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch)
Linear Rate - Raised Height (75mm Lift)

4.2L & 2.8L TD
Linear Rate - Standard Height
Linear Rate - Raised Height (45mm Lift)
Up to 50Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch)
Linear Rate - Raised Height (75mm Lift)
4.2L

Variable Rate - Raised Height (45mm Lift)
Linear Rate - Raised Height (45mm Lift)
Extra Heavy Duty

70 - 120Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch)
Linear Rate - Raised Height (75mm Lift)
Heavy Duty

Suits:

Suits:

STEERING DAMPER

1988 - 08/1989

Heavy Duty (Big Bore)
Complete with Fittings

) B
Heavy Duty (Big Bore)
Complete with Fittings

UNDER BODY BUSH KIT

See Rear Under Body Bush Kit
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08/1989 - 1999

CASTOR KIT
Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (£2°)

4 x Polyurethane Bushes
4 x Eccentric Bushes

60 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch)

>

>  PART
® NUMBER

Price Code
(if applicable)

C45-092
C45-094
C45-096V

Linear Rate -
Variable Rate -

C45-102
C45-108

C45-098

C45-102

C45-108
OR

C45-110V

C45-104

C45-108

GS45-114

SD45-834

SD45-836

Pre 1989

1989 on

|8 SPF1721K

(+1 Grease Tube)

Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.
A wheel allignment is recommended to determine if a castor kit is required.

Arm Bush

Torsion Bars: Sold in Pairs

COIL SPRING

Linear Rate - Standard Height

Raised Height (45mm Lift)
Raised Height (45mm Lift)
Light Load to GVM

Variable Rate - Standard Height (10mm Lift)

Extra Heavy Duty
Medium Load to GVM

Variable Rate - Raised Height

Exrta Heavy Duty

Linear Rate

Raised Height (50mm Lift)
250Kg Load to GVM

Raised Height (75mm Lift)
Light Load to GVM

Linear Rate

Raised Height (75mm Lift)
350Kg to GVM

Linear Rate

Raised Height (45mm Lift)
Extra Heavy Duty

450Kg Load to GVM

UNDER BODY BUSH KIT

Kit Includes Front & Rear Under Body Bushes

4 x Front Radius Arm to Chassis Bush
4 x Front Radius Arm to Diff Bush

2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush

2 x Rear Panhard Rod Bush

8 x Rear Trailing Arm Bush

4 x Front Radius Arm to Chassis Bush
4 x Front Radius Arm to Diff Bush

4 x Front & Rear Panhard Rod Bush

8 x Rear Upper & Lower Trailing

>
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PART
NUMBER

Price Code
(if applicable)

C45-323
C45-103

C45-111VT

C45-145VT

C45-115VT

C45-129

C45-309T

C45-105T

Pl GS45-115

i§ PB45-1231K

I PB45-1239K

Coil Springs: Sold in Pairs, (A) (B) (C) etc... Indicates Price Code




